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SPECIFICATIONS
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Colors & Finishes

. Black

Materials

e Structure in aluminum
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Light distribution

Diffused

Design By
Davide Oppizzi

Collection

Design

®ol®

Luminaire weight

2.31lbs/1.05 kg

Warranty

Specifications

Delivered lumens

Light output ratio

Power consumption

Led type

CCT (Correlated Color Temperature)
CRI (Color Rendering Index)

Life expectancy

Control type

Input Voltage

Driver

Features & Accessories

360Im

100Im/W

3.6W

3.6W

3000K

>80

50000Hrs

DIMMABLE (On Base)
120V

N/A

¢ Three light intensities: 2.3W, 1.2W, 0.5W (8/11/26 hours battery life)

® 3 hours fast charge

e (Lithium) Li-On rechargeable battery

e USB port

Packaging

1 Box

1x10-15/16" x 9-5/16" x 20-3/4" / 4.32 Ibs - 27.5 cm x 23.5 cm x 52.5 cm / 1.96 kg
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