

Design By

Davide Oppizzi

Collection =

Design





Colors & Finishes —



Materials =

• Structure in aluminum

Specifications —

•	
Delivered lumens	360lm
Light output ratio	100lm/W
Power consumption	3.6W
Led type	3.6W
CCT (Correlated Color Temperature)	3000K
CRI (Color Rendering Index)	>80
Life expectancy	50000Hrs
Control type	DIMMABLE (On Base)
Input Voltage	120V
Driver	N/A

Features & Accessories —

- Three light intensities: 2.3W, 1.2W, 0.5W (8/11/26 hours battery life)
- 3 hours fast charge
- (Lithium) Li-On rechargeable battery
- USB port

Dimensions =



Packaging =

1 x 10-15/16" x 9-5/16" x 20-3/4" / 4.32 lbs - 27.5 cm x 23.5 cm x 52.5 cm / 1.96 kg

Light distribution

Diffused

Luminaire weight -

2.31 lbs / 1.05 kg

Warranty =